
SACRED HEART SACRAMENT DATES 2022 

 

Term One – Reconciliation (Year Threes, 8 years old and above) 

Sunday 6 March – Commitment Mass and 1st lesson 

Sunday 13 March – 2nd lesson 

Sunday 20 March – 3rd lesson   

Sunday 27 March – 4th lesson (plus Practice) 

Tuesday 29 March – First Reconciliation, 6pm 
 

 

Term Two – Confirmation  

Sunday 8 May – 1st lesson 

Sunday 15 May – 2nd lesson 

Sunday 22 May – 3rd lesson 

Sunday 5 June – 4th lesson 

Sunday 12 June – 5th lesson (plus Practice) 

Monday 13 June – Confirmation ceremony 6pm with Bishop 

McGuckin 

 
 

Term Three – First Holy Communion  

Sunday 24 July – 1st lesson 

Sunday 31 July – 2nd lesson 

Sunday 7 August – 3rd lesson 

Sunday 21 August – 4th lesson  

Sunday 28 August – 5th lesson (plus Practice) 

Sunday 4 September - First Holy Communion, 9am Mass 


